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1. Arizona 

 Cheryl Bowen Kennedy, (602) 542-7077, cbowen@azdohs.gov,. 

2. California  

 Janet Kellam, (916) 845-8662, janet.kellam@caloes.ca.gov  

 Debbie Phillips, (916) 845-8746, Debbie.phillips@caloes.ca.gov  

3. District of Columbia National Capital Region  

 Charles Madden, (202) 727-5011, Charles.Madden@dc.gov 

4. Florida  

 Tina Quick, (850) 413-9974, Tina.Quick@em.myflorida.com 

5. Georgia  

 Micah Hamrick, (404) 635-7080 

6. Illinois  

 Tom Zimmerman, (217) 557-4757, Tom.Zimmerman@illinois.gov  

7. Maryland  

 Jeff Wulbrecht, (410) 517-5149, jeff.wulbrecht@maryland.gov   

8. Massachusetts  

 Executive Office of Public Safety and Security, Office of the Secretary 

 (617) 727-7775, eopsinfo@state.ma.us  

9. Michigan  

 Charles Londo, (888) 354-5500, Charles_londo@monroemi.org   

10. Minnesota  

 Kevin Reed (651) 201-7408, Kevin.reed@state.mn.us  

11. Missouri  

 Dee Solindas, (573) 526-9014, dee.solindas@dps.mo.gov  

12. New Jersey 
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 Daniel Morocco (609)584-4992,   Daniel.Morocco@ohsp.state.nj.us 

 Gary Furman, (609) 584-4837,  Gary.Furman@ohsp.state.nj.us 

 Brian Doering, (609) 584-4827, Brian.Doering@ohsp.state.nj.us    

13. New York  

 Grants Hotline, 1-866-831-9133 

14. North Carolina 

 Patty Moyer, (919) 825-2500, pmoyer@ncem.org 

 Steve Yount, (919) 825-2500, syount@ncem.org 

15. Pennsylvania  

 Steven Hoffman, (717) 651-2715, sthoffman@pa.gov 

16. Texas 

 Alison Belcher, (832) 393-0928, Alison.belcher@houstontx.gov 

 Randy Gabbart, (512) 377-0034, randy.gabbart@dps.texas.gov  

17. Washington 

 Russ Sonmore, (253) 512- 7083, Russell.sonmore@mil.wa.gov  

 Gary Stumph, (253) 512-7483, gary.stumph@mil.wa.gov 

 Deborah Henderson, (253)512-7470, Deborah.henderson@mil.wa.gov  
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